Description
PT124B-121 Series Melt Pressure Transducer (Flexible stem) , This series can be utilized together with
the PY Series Intelligent Digital Pressure Instrument. Zero & full span can be adjustable, amplify signal
output can be connected with PLC, with advantages of high precision and reliable pressure measuring
and good quality and internal 80% calibration.
Application
 Chemical fiber Equipment
 Plastic and Rubber manufacturing equipment

Process connection: 1/2″-20UNF, M14×1.5, M18×1.5（Customer design）
Mounting Hole
Ordering Guide
Model
Range
(bar)
Output
Rigid & flexible
length (inch)
Screw
Thread
Electric
connection
Accuracy Others
PT124B-121 --- --- --- --- ---  ---
Example：PT124B-121-500Bar-4-20mA -6/18”-1/2-20UNF-6PIN-1.0%FS
ZHYQ sensor & control                                                          Page 2 of 4
Planar Sealed
D1 M22×1.5 M28×1.5 G3/4″ PT3/8″
D2 Φ16.1 Φ18.3 Φ18.3 Φ10.3
D3 Φ20.1 Φ26.1 Φ24.2 Φ14.9
M Φ23 Φ30 Φ21 Φ11
A 11 12 12 14
B 12 15 15 19
C 40 35 35 40
45° Slope Sealed
D1 M12×1.5 M14×1.5 1/2-20UNF M18×1.5
D2 Φ8 Φ8 Φ8 Φ10.1
D3 Φ10.8 Φ12.5 Φ11.5 Φ16.1
D4 Φ12.5 Φ14.5 Φ13.1 Φ20
A 6 6 6 6.5
B 9 9.5 9.5 10
Melt Pressure Transmitter
D2 D3
A
C B
S
0.02 S
1.
6
D1M
D
2
A
C B
S
0.02 S
D
3